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» Product Description

Masking Grade Cloth Tape

PE coated UV-Stabilized performance cloth tape with a rubber

based adhesive.

Clean removal adhesive.

» TECHNICAL DATA

backing

adhesive-base

total thickness ( mm )

peel adhesion ( kg/25mm )

rewinding force ( kg/50mm )

tensile strength ( kg/25mm )

holding power ( 25mm x 25mm / 40C )
ball tack ( cm / ball no. 20 )

heat resistance ( C )

application temperature

storage life (20C / 60% )

: PE coated cloth
: Natural rubber
: 0.3

: 0.6

12

113

: 20min

: 10

140

:5~35

: 6 months

The used test methods are based on acceptable specifications like PSTC or internal test methods which are

required on request.

» PRODUCT DESIGN

Release Coat E>

PE-Film

Cloth

Adhesive

REMARK :

All the technical data are average values. We advice to test the material required to ensure the suitability of intended

application. The company reserves the right to improve products and change specifications which may alter performance.




